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Claim Name

Location Date

Hope

"Hope 1

Hope 2

Hope 3

Hope 4

Hope 5

Hope &

Hope 7

Hope 8

Hope 9

Hope 10

Hope 11

Hope 12

Hope 13

Hope 14

Hope 15

Hope 16

Hope 17

Hope 18

Hope 19

Hope 20

Hope 21

Hope Extension

Hope Extension 1

Hope Extension 2

Hope Extension 3

Hope Extension 4

Hope Extension 5

Hope Extension 6

Hope Extension 7

'Hope Extension 8

Hope Extension 9

Hope Extension 10

Hope Extension 11

Hope Extension 12

January

July No, 1

July No. 2

Cub

Cub No. 1

August 3

August 4

August 5

August 6

August 7

August 8

August 9

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
Murch
March
March
‘P{fxrch
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

March

" March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

9,

9,

9,

9,

9,

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1894

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

Claim Name

Location Date

Adams Hill Extension

Adams Hill Extension No. 1

Adams Hill Extension No. 2

Adams Hill Extension No.

Adams Hill extension No.

Adams Hill Extension No.

Adams Hill Extension No.

Adams Hill Extension No.

Adams Hill Ext.

Adams Hill Ext.

Adams Hill No. 10

Cyanide Extension No. 7

Cyanide

Cyanide

Cyanide

Cyanide

Cyanide

Cyanide

Cyanide

Cyanide No.

Extension No.

Cyanide No.

Extension No.

Extension No.

Extension No.

Extension No.

Extension No.

Extension No.

8
13
14
16
17
24
25
26

27

Sagebrush

Sagebrush 1

Holly 2

Snow

Snow 1

Snow 2

Snow 3

Snow 4

Snow 5

March

March

March

March

#

#2

#3

March 4

March 5

March 6

March 7

March 8

March 9

March

March

10

11

March Ext.

March Extension #1

March Ext.

March Ext.

March Ext.

2

3

4

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

9,

9,

9,

8,

8,

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1984

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1984

1994

1994

1894

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

Claim Name

Sections 3, 4, 9, 10, 11, 14, 15, 16, 21, 22, 23, 26, 27, 28

Location Date

March Ext. 5

March Ext. 6

September

September 1

September 2

September 3

September 5

September 6

September 7

September 8

September 9

September 10

September 11

December 7

December 8

December 9

December 10

October Fraction

November

November 1

November 2

November Fraction

ARC 1

ARC 2

ARC 3

ARC 4

ARC §

ARC 6

ARC 7

ARC 8

ARC 9

ARC 10

ARC 11

ARC 12

ARC 13

ARC 14

ARC 15

ARC 186

ARC 17

ARC 18

ARC 19

ARC 20

ARC 21

ARC 22

ARC 23

ARC 24

ARC 25

March 8, 1994

Ruby Hill Mine Area

Township 19 North, Range 53 East

Township 20 North, Range 53 East
Sections 33, 34

Eureka County, Nevada

Claim Name Location Date

Claim Name

Location Date

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

8,

8,

14,

14,

14,

14,

15,

9,

March 28,

March

March

March

March

March

" March

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

March

9,

9,

9,

9,

March 9

March

March

9,

9,

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1894

1994

1994

1994

1994

ARC 26 March 9, 1994
ARC 27 March 9, 1994
ARC 28 March 9, 1994
ARC 29 March 9, 1994
ARC 30 March 9, 1994
ARC 31 March 9, 1994
ARC 32 March 9, 1994
ARC 33 March 9, 1984
ARC 34 March 9, 1994
ARC 35 March 9, 1994
ARC 36 March 9, 1994
ARC 37 March 9, 1994
ARC 38 March 14, 1994
ARC 39 March 10, 1994
ARC 40 March 10, 1994
ARC 41 March 10, 1994

ARC 42 March 14, 1994
i ARC 43 March 10, 1994
ARC 44 March 1Q. 1994
ARC 45 March 27, 1994
* k ARC 46 March 10, 1994

ARC 47 March 10, 1994

ARC 48 March 10, 1994

ARC 49 March 10, 1994

ARC &0 March 10, 1994

ARC 51 March 10, 1994

ARC 52 March 10, 1994

ARC 53 March 10, 1994

ARC 54 March 10, 1994

ARC 55 March 10, 1994

ARC 56 March 27, 1994

ARC 57 March 27, 1994

ARC 58 March 27, 1994

ARC 59 March 27, 1994

ARC 60 March 27, 1994

RE—3A May 10, 1994

R-E 6 March 9, 1994

R-E 7 March 10, 1994

R-E 8 March 10, 1994

R-E 9 March 10, 1994

R—-E 10 May 15, 1994
R-E 11 March 8, 1994
R-E 12 March 9, 1994
R~-E 13 March 9, 1994

R~-E 14 March 10, 1994
R~E 15 March 10, 1994

R-E 16 March 9, 1994

R-E

R-E

R-E

R-E

17

18

19

21

R-E 23

R—-E 24

26

R-E 27

R-E

R—-E

30

31

R~-E 34

Ann

16

17

18

19

Ann 20

SRH 1

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

SRH

10

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

March 9,

March 9,

March

March

10,

10,

March 9,

March 9,

March 9,

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

14,

14,

14,

14,

14,

14,

14,

14,

13,

13,

13,

13,

13,

29,

13,

29,

13,

13,

12,

12,

12,

12,

14,

14,

29,

13,

29,

28,

13,

13,

14,

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1894

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1894

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

Claim Name

Location Date

SRH 31

SRH 32

SRH 34

Jay 1

Jay 2

Jay 3

Jay 4

Jay 5

Jay 6

Jay 7

Jay B

Jay 11

Jay

Jay

Jay

Jay

Jay

Jay

Jay

Jay

‘Joy

Jay

Jay

Jay

13

“

19

20

22

23

24"

25

26

27

March 14, 1994

March

March

Mqrch

March 1

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

March

29,

29,

10,

10,

10,

10,

1994

1994

1994

;1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

vt

Map C

Map B

Map A

LODE MINING CLAIMS
(MAP D)

LOCATOR:

HOMESTAKE MINING C@MP/WY OF CALIFORN/A
650 Califorria Street
San Francisco, CA 94708

LOCATION:

771920 N, R 535 F
Lureka County, Nevada

NOTES:

All claims are 1500° x 600° with location monuments
located 10 mn from end lines.
(Otherwise as shown)
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